Insurer Directory Updates

This report covers insurance company changes processed by the Oregon Division of Financial Regulation from June 10,
2024 through March 19, 2025.

NEW COMPANY AUTHORIZATIONS

RGA LIFE AND ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY 383085341
FEIN Number: 43-1831519

NAIC Number: 89004

Group Number: 4639 — RGA Inc Grp

Home Address: 16600 SWINGLEY RIDGE ROAD

CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

Lines of Business:  Life, Credit Life, Health

Date Approved: 7/15/2024

FIRST NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 1637845211
FEIN Number: 45-4486928

NAIC Number: 14240

Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 2400 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 580

PLANO, TX 75093

Lines of Business: Title

Date Approved: 6/17/2024
INTREPID CASUALTY COMPANY 4101723857
FEIN Number: 87-3691131

Level 3 - Restricted



NAIC Number:
Group Number:
Home Address:

Lines of Business:

17182

98-WR Berkley Corp GRP
11201 DOUGLAS AVE
URBANDALE, IA 50322

Prop, Cas(i), M&T, Surety

Date Approved: 1/14/2025

GBU FINANCIAL LIFE 2109951008
FEIN Number: 25-0502660

NAIC Number: 56685

Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 4254 SAW MILL RUN BOULEVARD

Lines of Business:

Date Approved:

PITTSBURGH, PA 15227
Life, Health

11/25/2024

Level 3 - Restricted



Eff. Date

07/01/24

1/22/2024

5/24/2024

4/1/2024

1/16/2024

2/1/2024

10/14/2024

3/28/2024

Effective Date

7/31/2024

6/27/2024

8/1/2024

2/21/2025

3/14/2025

NAME CHANGE

NAIC # Old Company Name New Company Name
26611 Blackboard Insurance Company - Glatfelter Insurance Company
35599 Highmark Casualty Insurance Company — Bridge City Insurance Company, dba BCIC Insurance Company
30180 Assured Guaranty Corp — Assured Guaranty Inc.
13126 Midwest Builders Casualty Mutual Company — Waypoint Mutual
21075 Transverse Insurance Company — MS Transverse Insurance Company
94072 Genworth Insurance Company  — CareScout Insurance Company
23795 Consolidated National Insurance Company — Drivers Edge Insurance Company
85189 Western United Assurance Company — Western United Life Insurance Company
CLASS CHANGE
NAIC # Company Name Class
23396 Amerisure Mutual Insurance Company Added: Surety
14265 HDI Global Select Insurance Company Added: Wet Marine & Transportation
11967 General Star National Insurance Company Added: Surety
11071 Safeco Insurance Company of Oregon Added: M&T
13714 Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company ~ Added: M&T

Level 3 - Restricted



Eff. Date
6/2/2023
8/29/2024
8/1/2024
10/11/24
2/2/2024
11/27/2024
12/31/2024
12/16/2024
9/15/2024
3/5/2024
12/31/2022
9/1/2024

9/26/2018

NAIC #

12502

66788

18287

61492

89427

29017

12747

10357

70785

42668

11114

56170

16125

INACTIVE COMPANIES

Company Name

DB Insurance Company LTD

National Security Insurance Company
Assured Guaranty Municipal Corp

Athene Annuity & Life Assurance Company
Stellar National Life Insurance Company
Professionals Advocate Insurance Company
Elixer Insurance Company

Renaissance Reinsurance US, Inc.

PacifiCare Life and Health Insurance Company

Voluntary Withdrawal
Withdrawal

Merger

Merger

Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal
Voluntary Withdrawal

Voluntary Withdrawal

DNA Insurance Company dba Darag N. America Ins Co  Withdrawal

St. Charles Insurance Company RRG
Woman’s Life Insurance Society

Protucket Insurance Company

Level 3 - Restricted

Withdrawal
Merger

Voluntary Withdrawal



REDOMESTICATION

Company Name: FORTITUDE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 26794

Redomesticated from Ohio to Arizona, effective 04/11/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
3800 N. CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 460
PHOENIX, AZ 85012

Company contact: jennifer.kraham@kutakrock.com

Company Name: PACIFIC INDEMNITY COMPANY 20346

Redomesticated from Wisconsin to Delaware, effective 07/01/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1 BEAVER VALLEY ROAD
WILMINGTON, DE 19803

Company contact: nancy@westmontlaw.com

Company Name: ROOT PROPERTY & CASUALTY 24503
INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Delaware to Ohio, effective 7/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1209 ORANGE ST
WILMINGTON, DE 19801

Company contact: legal@joinroot.com

Level 3 - Restricted


mailto:jennifer.kraham@kutakrock.com
mailto:nancy@westmontlaw.com
mailto:legal@joinroot.com

Company Name: EASTGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/23

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400
OMAHA, NE 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com

Company Name: NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/23

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400
WILKES-BARRE, PA 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com
Company Name: AMGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/2023

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400
OMAHA, NE 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com

14702

31470

42390

Company Name: WEG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 51152

Redomesticated from South Carolina to Florida, effective 11/6/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS

400 INTERNATIONAL PKWY, STE 160
JLAKE MARY, FL 32746

Company contact: jmccabe@uwillistonfinancial.com

Level 3 - Restricted
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mailto:jmccabe@willistonfinancial.com

Company Name: HDI GLOBAL SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY 14265

Redomesticated from Iowa to Illinois, effective 11/18/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS

161 N. CLARK ST

48TH FLOOR

CHICAGO, IL 60601

Company contact: liane@westmontlaw.com

Company Name: GUARANTEE TRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 64211

Redomesticated from Illinois to Nebraska, effective 1/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
18205 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE 305
OMAHA, NE 68022

Company contact: kevin.wiggs@firstconsulting.com

Company Name: WATFORD INSURANCE COMPANY 25585

Redomesticated from New Jersey to Missouri, effective 1/3/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
2345 GRAND BOULEVARD, STE 900
KANSAS CITY, MO 64108

Company contact: mgilligan@archinsurance.com

Level 3 - Restricted


mailto:liane@westmontlaw.com
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Company Name: AURORA NATIONAL LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from California to Missouri, effective 7/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
16600 SWINGLEY RIDGE ROAD
CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

Company contact: |cockrill@rgare.com

Company Name: AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Florida to Indiana, effective 4/11/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
1 ASIWAY N
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33702

Company contact: jeanine_m_duda@progressive.com

Company Name: HEALTHSPRING LIFE & HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Texas to Illinois, effective 12/23/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
525 W. MONROE STREET
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Company contact: jchae@sidley.com

Level 3 - Restricted
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Company Name: WESTERN UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Washington to Texas, effective 3/28/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
10777 NORTHWEST FREEWAY
HOUSTON, TX 77092

Company contact: johnmcgettigan@manhattanlife.com

Level 3 - Restricted
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