Insurer Directory Updates

This report covers insurance company changes processed by the Oregon Division of Financial Regulation from June 10, 2024 through March 19, 2025.

NEW COMPANY AUTHORIZATIONS

RGA LIFE AND ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY 383085341

FEIN Number: 43-1831519

NAIC Number: 89004

Group Number: 4639 – RGA Inc Grp

Home Address: 16600 SWINGLEY RIDGE ROAD

CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

Lines of Business: Life, Credit Life, Health

Date Approved: 7/15/2024

FIRST NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 1637845211

FEIN Number: 45-4486928

NAIC Number: 14240 Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 2400 DALLAS PARKWAY STE 580

PLANO, TX 75093

Lines of Business: Title

Date Approved: 6/17/2024

INTREPID CASUALTY COMPANY 4101723857

FEIN Number: 87-3691131

NAIC Number: 17182

Group Number: 98-WR Berkley Corp GRP Home Address: 11201 DOUGLAS AVE

URBANDALE, IA 50322

Lines of Business: Prop, Cas(i), M&T, Surety

Date Approved: 1/14/2025

GBU FINANCIAL LIFE 2109951008

FEIN Number: 25-0502660

NAIC Number: 56685 Group Number: n/a

Home Address: 4254 SAW MILL RUN BOULEVARD

PITTSBURGH, PA 15227

Lines of Business: Life, Health

Date Approved: 11/25/2024

NAME CHANGE

Eff. Date	NAIC#	Old Company Name	New Company Name
07/01/24	26611	Blackboard Insurance Company -	Glatfelter Insurance Company
1/22/2024	35599	Highmark Casualty Insurance Comp	pany – Bridge City Insurance Company, dba BCIC Insurance Company
5/24/2024	30180	Assured Guaranty Corp –	Assured Guaranty Inc.
4/1/2024	13126	Midwest Builders Casualty Mutual	Company – Waypoint Mutual
1/16/2024	21075	Transverse Insurance Company – M	S Transverse Insurance Company
2/1/2024	94072	Genworth Insurance Company –	CareScout Insurance Company
10/14/2024	23795	Consolidated National Insurance Co	ompany – Drivers Edge Insurance Company
3/28/2024	85189	Western United Assurance Compan	y – Western United Life Insurance Company

CLASS CHANGE

Effective Date	NAIC#	Company Name	Class
7/31/2024	23396	Amerisure Mutual Insurance Company	Added: Surety
6/27/2024	14265	HDI Global Select Insurance Company	Added: Wet Marine & Transportation
8/1/2024	11967	General Star National Insurance Company	Added: Surety
2/21/2025	11071	Safeco Insurance Company of Oregon	Added: M&T
3/14/2025	13714	Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company	Added: M&T

INACTIVE COMPANIES

Eff. Date	NAIC#	Company Name	
6/2/2023	12502	DB Insurance Company LTD	Voluntary Withdrawal
8/29/2024	66788	National Security Insurance Company	Withdrawal
8/1/2024	18287	Assured Guaranty Municipal Corp	Merger
10/11/24	61492	Athene Annuity & Life Assurance Company	Merger
2/2/2024	89427	Stellar National Life Insurance Company	Voluntary Withdrawal
11/27/2024	29017	Professionals Advocate Insurance Company	Voluntary Withdrawal
12/31/2024	12747	Elixer Insurance Company	Voluntary Withdrawal
12/16/2024	10357	Renaissance Reinsurance US, Inc.	Voluntary Withdrawal
9/15/2024	70785	PacifiCare Life and Health Insurance Company	Voluntary Withdrawal
3/5/2024	42668	DNA Insurance Company dba Darag N. America In	ns Co Withdrawal
12/31/2022	11114	St. Charles Insurance Company RRG	Withdrawal
9/1/2024	56170	Woman's Life Insurance Society	Merger
9/26/2018	16125	Protucket Insurance Company	Voluntary Withdrawal

REDOMESTICATION

Company Name: FORTITUDE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 26794

Redomesticated from Ohio to Arizona, effective 04/11/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
3800 N. CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 460
PHOENIX, AZ 85012

Company contact: jennifer.kraham@kutakrock.com

Company Name: PACIFIC INDEMNITY COMPANY 20346

Redomesticated from Wisconsin to Delaware, effective 07/01/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1 BEAVER VALLEY ROAD WILMINGTON, DE 19803

Company contact: nancy@westmontlaw.com

Company Name: ROOT PROPERTY & CASUALTY 24503

INSURANCE COMPANY

Redomesticated from Delaware to Ohio, effective 7/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1209 ORANGE ST WILMINGTON, DE 19801

Company contact: legal@joinroot.com

Company Name: EASTGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY 14702

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/23

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400 OMAHA, NE 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com

Company Name: NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY 31470

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/23

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400 WILKES-BARRE, PA 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com

Company Name: AMGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY 42390

Redomesticated from Pennsylvania to Nebraska, effective 9/20/2023

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1314 DOUGLAS ST, STE 1400 OMAHA, NE 68102

Company contact: marisue.newman@guard.com

Company Name: WFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 51152

Redomesticated from South Carolina to Florida, effective 11/6/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 400 INTERNATIONAL PKWY, STE 160 JLAKE MARY, FL 32746

Company contact: jmccabe@willistonfinancial.com

Company Name: HDI GLOBAL SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY 14265

Redomesticated from Iowa to Illinois, effective 11/18/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS

161 N. CLARK ST 48TH FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60601

Company contact: liane@westmontlaw.com

Company Name: GUARANTEE TRUST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 64211

Redomesticated from Illinois to Nebraska, effective 1/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 18205 CAPITOL AVENUE, STE 305 OMAHA, NE 68022

Company contact: kevin.wiggs@firstconsulting.com

Company Name: WATFORD INSURANCE COMPANY 25585

Redomesticated from New Jersey to Missouri, effective 1/3/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 2345 GRAND BOULEVARD, STE 900 KANSAS CITY, MO 64108

Company contact: mgilligan@archinsurance.com

Company Name: <u>AURORA NATIONAL LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY</u> 61182

Redomesticated from California to Missouri, effective 7/1/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 16600 SWINGLEY RIDGE ROAD CHESTERFIELD, MO 63017

Company contact: lcockrill@rgare.com

Company Name: AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE COMPANY 10872

Redomesticated from Florida to Indiana, effective 4/11/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 1 ASI WAY N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33702

Company contact: jeanine m duda@progressive.com

Company Name: <u>HEALTHSPRING LIFE & HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANY</u> 12902

Redomesticated from Texas to Illinois, effective 12/23/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 525 W. MONROE STREET CHICAGO, IL 60661

Company contact: jchae@sidley.com

Company Name: WESTERN UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY 85189

Redomesticated from Washington to Texas, effective 3/28/2024

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS 10777 NORTHWEST FREEWAY HOUSTON, TX 77092

Company contact: johnmcgettigan@manhattanlife.com